Franklin brand air conditioning and heating ductless products offer personalized energy efficiency,
performance and control to indoor heating and cooling. It is easy to keep everyone in your house
comfortable without spending a fortune on energy bills.
Who doesn’t want precise comfort in one room or your whole home – while saving on energy bills?
Flexible and efficient, ductless Franklin brand HVAC
systems help keep you comfortable year-round.
SINGLE and MULTI-ZONE
FRANKLIN®

* Complete warranty details available from your local
dealer or Goodman branches in the province of Quebec.
For even greater peace of mind contact your Goodman
Distribution branch for more details on Prime, an affordable
Parts and/or labor Extended Service Plan for your Franklin
brand HVAC system coverage.
Extended service plans available
Compatible Indoor Unit Dimensions & CFM
Type BTU Model Decibel CFM Width (inches) Depth (inches) Height (inches)
Wallmount
9000 MSH093E23AXAA* 41.7/33.4/26.5 370/268/196 32.87 7.80 11.02
12000 MSH123E23AXAA* 45.1/35.8/28.6 371/274/198 32.87 7.80 11.02
18000 MSH183E23AXAA* 46.2/36.3/30.9 530/410/295 38.98 8.58 12.40
24000 MSH243E23AXAA* 51.7/44.5/ 35.1 695/624/485 46.69 10.16 13.39
Cassette
12000 MST123E20ACAA* 43/39/36 379/309/261 22.44 22.44 10.24
18000 MST183E20ACAA* 43/39/36 560483/415 22.44 22.44 10.24
Slim Duct
12000 MST123E21ADAA* 38/26/33.5 353/283/177 27.56 17.72 7.87
18000 MST183E21ADAA* 39/37/35 530/450/371 34.65 28.53 8.27
24000 MST243E21ADAA* 44/41/38 776/694/435 43.00 30.00 10.00
INDOOR MULTI-ZONE
OUTDOOR MATCH-UPS
Ooutdoor Units Indoor Units
Model Number Capcity 2 Zones 3 Zones 4 Zones
MST183E23MHAA* 18 000 BTUH 9 + 9
9 + 12
12 +12
MST303E23MHAA* 28 000 BTUH 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9
9 + 12 9 + 9 + 12
9 + 18 9 + 9 + 18
12 + 12 9 + 12 + 12
12 + 18 12 + 12 + 12
18 +18
MST363E23MHAA* 36 000 BTUH 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 9
9 + 12 9 + 9 + 12 9 + 9 + 9 + 12
9 + 18 9 + 9 + 18 9 + 9 + 9 + 18
9 + 24 9 + 12 + 12 9 + 9 + 12 + 12
12 + 12 9 + 12 + 18 9 + 12 + 12 + 18